
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA BILLY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/3J. Portelli 521361 5/4258

 2 TORNADO TWIST Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 2P 4/1/2N. Hand 487750 7/6117

 3 HOLLY KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4C. Roberts 525660 1/0174

 4 GOT SOMETHING Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 5/4118

 5 BEN'S LAD Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/085

 6 TRIPLE SOXY 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/082

 7 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 5/3207

 8 MY DIXIE Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 1Y 6P 2P 5/1M. Clarke 475949 24/14182

 9 MY MATE TACK Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R10, P 7P (FEL)P 5P 5/2B. Bush 495337 3/2162

 10 DIVA ROSE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/2J. Steel 485672 3/2162

 11 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R11, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3G. Smith 530706 2/1140

 12 DURAMA MACHINE Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2020, R9, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 492139 7/6137

 13 WINLOCK RUBY Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 2Y 5Y 7P 5/4D. Lee 493196 6/0136

 14 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R3, Y 3Y 7P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/1132

 15 KARINYA SOCKS 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R7, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 3/0131

 16 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4E. Hughes 528264 1/0128

 17 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R11, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4G. Dixon 499407 1/0126

 18 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 6Y 8P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 470803 12/10120

 19 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4E. Hughes 523713 2/0120

 20 GAS HER UP Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4C. Power 497388 1/0120

 21 SWIZZLE STICKA Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1N. Hand 490243 6/4114

 22 PLATINUM CRUISE Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Barrass 500086 1/0105

 23 TIMELY WISH Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/2M. Clarke 477107 9/2100

 24 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6Y 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/399

 25 PORCARO Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 498267 3/296

 26 SALTARELLO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2A. Ginn 526453 3/296

 27 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R2, Y 2Y 6P 4Y 5/3A. Provest 494466 3/194

 28 IDLE MISS Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/093

 29 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4P 8Y 5/4A. Provest 499573 1/082

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 September 2020 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 PRESIDENT DON Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4M. Harrison 498507 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLLY KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4C. Roberts 525660 1/0174

 2 GOT SOMETHING Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 5/4118

 3 BEN'S LAD Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/085

 4 TRIPLE SOXY 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/082

 5 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 5/3207

 6 MY DIXIE Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 1Y 6P 2P 5/1M. Clarke 475949 24/14182

 7 MY MATE TACK Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R10, P 7P (FEL)P 5P 5/2B. Bush 495337 3/2162

 8 DIVA ROSE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/2J. Steel 485672 3/2162

 9 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R11, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3G. Smith 530706 2/1140

 10 DURAMA MACHINE Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2020, R9, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 492139 7/6137

 11 WINLOCK RUBY Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 2Y 5Y 7P 5/4D. Lee 493196 6/0136

 12 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R3, Y 3Y 7P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/1132

 13 KARINYA SOCKS 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R7, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 3/0131

 14 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4E. Hughes 528264 1/0128

 15 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R11, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4G. Dixon 499407 1/0126

 16 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4E. Hughes 523713 2/0120

 17 GAS HER UP Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4C. Power 497388 1/0120

 18 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 6Y 8P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 470803 12/10120

 19 SWIZZLE STICKA Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1N. Hand 490243 6/4114

 20 PLATINUM CRUISE Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Barrass 500086 1/0105

 21 TIMELY WISH Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/2M. Clarke 477107 9/2100

 22 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6Y 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/399

 23 PORCARO Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 498267 3/296

 24 SALTARELLO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2A. Ginn 526453 3/296

 25 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R2, Y 2Y 6P 4Y 5/3A. Provest 494466 3/194

 26 IDLE MISS Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/093

 27 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4P 8Y 5/4A. Provest 499573 1/082

 28 PRESIDENT DON Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4M. Harrison 498507 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA MANN Last start winner DUB, 18/09/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/3D. Hoskins 490529 10/5240

 2 KARINYA BILLY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/3J. Portelli 521361 5/4258

 3 WINLOCK MOLLY Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/2S. Ashman 521012 5/4213

 4 JACOBITE MAGIC Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R1, P 6P 3Y 4P 4/1/3D. Kerr 507663 6/5177

 5 FUSION FUGITIVE Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/2K. Mcdonald 500466 6/4150

 6 ZIPPING SOOKIE Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 6Y 4/1/2D. Kerr 493488 9/8141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GABBY KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 11/09/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2C. Roberts 522929 8/2207

 2 SNOOZE MCGRAW Last start winner DUB, 11/09/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3C. Spratt 524974 2/1185

 3 WINLOCK BLUEY Last start winner DUB, 18/09/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 4Y 5/4S. Ashman 527372 1/097

 4 TOY FAIR Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4J. Barrass 508776 2/0228

 5 SIMON RALPH Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 4/3195

 6 CLASS ACTION Last start Provincial winner SHP, 05/09/2020, R4 1P 5P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 499601 2/1129

 7 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 03/09/2020, R9, P 6Y 8P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 470803 12/10120

 8 SAMSHU Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 526461 2/1210

 9 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 5/3207

 10 SATIRICAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3A. Ginn 508499 5/1183

 11 RAY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4C. Roberts 525742 2/0172

 12 WINLOCK SIENNA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/0162

 13 DOUBLE ACTIVE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3J. Mathias 507684 5/1159

 14 WINKING NICK Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R2, Y 4Y 2P 8P 5/2A. Provest 499751 3/2139

 15 ACTIVE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3J. Mathias 522753 4/1138

 16 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4G. Dixon 499403 1/0138

 17 BOSSY BRITCHES Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R8, P 2P 4M 4P 5/3M. Harrison 486111 5/1133

 18 KARINYA SOCKS 1 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R7, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 3/0131

 19 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0124

 20 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4E. Hughes 523713 2/0120

 21 DEVIL DEN Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/1120

 22 JACOBITE DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4J. Kerr 507670 2/0114

 23 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/2105

 24 COME ON ALICE Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R10, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4B. Bush 494950 1/0101

 25 SALTARELLO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2A. Ginn 526453 3/296

 26 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/293

 27 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4A. Provest 520497 2/091

 28 TRIPLE SOXY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ACTIVE NUGGET Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1J. Mathias 531171 0/0100

 2 LITTLE PEPPA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 18/09/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 4Y M/1R. Harrison 520042 0/0128

 3 ANN KEEPING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 3Y 5Y 5P M/1A. Lee 525661 0/094

 4 PAYTON KEEPING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/09/2020, R1, P 6P 3P M/1C. Roberts 531297 0/083

 5 ARROGANT SPIKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/09/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 2P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/066

 6 HOW'S IT BLAZING Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 18/09/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1B. Bush 498797 0/052

 7 SARAH KEEPING 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 11/09/2020, R3, P 5P M/1C. Roberts 531433 0/050

 8 GEORGIA KEEPING 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 18/09/2020, R1, P 7P M/1C. Roberts 531296 0/033

 9 MONTANNA KEEPING 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 18/09/2020, R1, P 8P M/1C. Roberts 531300 0/025

 10 SPRING HILL GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 4P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/054

 11 BANJO THE GREAT 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 6Y 8P 5P M/1A. Lee 499313 0/053

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 September 2020 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STANLEY KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 18/09/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 531434 1/0151

 2 NOBLE STREET Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R7, Y 2Y 3P 2P 5/4D. Hoskins 526240 1/0206

 3 BONNIE BLONDE Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3A. Ginn 498403 2/1135

 4 RUN GOLDIE RUN Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/4E. Hughes 523712 1/0133

 5 JACOBITE DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3J. Kerr 507670 2/1114

 6 OKAY CURTLY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R2, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/4D. Kerr 524879 1/084

 7 LITTLE PEPPA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 4Y M/1R. Harrison 520042 0/0128

 8 KYLIE KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2020, R2, P 3P 6P M/1C. Roberts 531438 0/093

 9 PAYTON KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R1, P 6P 3P M/1C. Roberts 531297 0/083

 10 CASEY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R2, P 4P M/1C. Roberts 531439 0/058

 11 BANJO THE GREAT 1 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 6Y 8P 5P M/1A. Lee 499313 0/053

 12 GEORGIA KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R1, P 7P M/1C. Roberts 531296 0/033

 13 MONTANNA KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R1, P 8P M/1C. Roberts 531300 0/025

 14 BOLT LIKE COCO 1 Weighted points score M/1C. Power 531435 0/00

 15 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score M/1C. Roberts 531293 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P NG 516 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE CASEY Grade order Grade 3 2P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Carr 493187 9/5252

 2 NANGAR SILK Grade order Grade 3 1P 7P 1P 3/1/3D. Barnes 525554 10/4231

 3 MOW KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 1C 3C 5/2C. Roberts 525664 5/3305

 4 SCEPTRE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/2A. Ginn 508500 3/2252

 5 TRADIE'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2C 5/3S. Kirby 496769 2/1247

 6 IRINKA TESSA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/3R. Smith 496420 2/1237

 7 BARRY BOLT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1Y 5/3C. Spratt 508288 3/1220

 8 HE'S SO HECTIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 4/3171

 9 DOUBLE ACTIVE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/1J. Mathias 507684 5/3159

 10 BREA CASEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/1P. Carr 493183 6/3159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P NG 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECOND EXIT Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 5C 3/1/3P. Sims 495052 13/2338

 2 MIDNIGHT FLASH Last start Provincial winner BAT, 14/09/2020, R6, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/3R. Smith 523084 6/4298

 3 CANYA STAR Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Sims 493640 17/1369

 4 TORANA ONE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 21/09/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Scott 500317 4/0213

 5 SKETCHY TRALEE Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2020, R3, 1 7C 5C 2C 5/4N. Hand 490080 5/0251

 6 MOUNT HOPE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4E. Hughes 523714 4/0240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION CRUMBLE Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 1/3K. Mcdonald 508727 8/7327

 2 DUNCAN CARGO Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 1/2R. Steel 521389 9/7237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWAY MISS Last start winner DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 3/1/3M. Clarke 508921 6/5219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGAN WEIR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/09/2020, R3, P

BAT, 07/09/2020, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1G. Dixon 499405 0/088

 2 ANN KEEPING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 3Y 5Y 5P M/1A. Lee 525661 0/094

 3 TRIPLE PONGA Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 4P M/1G. Prestwidge 527513 0/058

 4 SARAH KEEPING 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 11/09/2020, R3, P 5P M/1C. Roberts 531433 0/050

 5 SPRING HILL GIRL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 4P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/054

 6 HOW'S IT RAFFLES Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 8Y 4P 7Y M/1M. Clarke 498946 0/046

 7 UP THERE PATTY Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 7P M/1R. Harrison 529312 0/040

 8 SENORITA WILLOW Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 8P 8P M/1M. Clarke 523594 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK SIENNA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/3A. Ginn 498924 5/4162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOUNT HOPE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 8P 5/1E. Hughes 523714 4/3240

 2 BARRY BOLT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 1Y 5/3C. Spratt 508288 3/1220

 3 SATIRICAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1A. Ginn 508499 5/3183

 4 DOUBLE ACTIVE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1J. Mathias 507684 5/3159

 5 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4V. Pickering 496473 4/0105

 6 ANNABEL KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 24/04/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 8C 5/1D. Power 499922 4/399

 7 OKAY CURTLY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R2, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/4D. Kerr 524879 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 September 2020

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOLT LIKE COCO 2 First start M/1C. Power 531435 0/00
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